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Damen Tanktop Carolina

Hochwertiges Stretch Tank Top mit hohem Tragekomfort,

figurbetont geschnitten.
Zusammensetzung:

95% Baumwolle, 5% Elasthan.
Damen

Gewicht: 170 g/m2

Artikel-Nr

Mindestbestellmenge

Lieferfris bei Lager&Veredelung
Material

Mat. Funktionen

Labels
Grossen
00 weiss 99 schwarz
Preistabelle
Ab 1 2 5

CHF 1295 11.66 11.01

10

10.36

JB0012.35742

1

2-3 Wochen

Baumwolle/Elastane

36/S, 38/M, 40/L, 42/XL, 44/XXL

30 50 75

100 250 500

750

1000

10.04 9.71 9.39 9.07 8.74 842 8.09 7.77
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